seniori

Grand prix Grand prix Svjetski kup Prvenstvo svijeta
Europe Europe
40,0% 70,0% 40,0% 40,0%
OL_seniori 646 621 646 645
OL_seniorke 620 587 627 642
CU_seniori 687 672 692 698
CU_seniorke 678 667 677 685




juniori / kadeti

OL_juniori
OL_juniorke
CU_juniori
CU_juniorke

OL_kadeti
OL_kadetkinje
CU_kadeti
CU_kadetkinje

Kup mladih Prvenstvo svijeta
Europe
70,0% 40,0%
609 634
581 628
676 676
665 669
615 644
600 622
670 681
628 668




